
2023 Hi-5 Sports Bowling Fundraiser 
Saratoga Strike Zone – 32 Ballston Avenue, Saratoga Springs 

 

Saturday, May 20th 
6:00PM - 10:00PM 

 
Registration Fee: $50 per Bowler 
 $250 per 5-Person Team 
 
Price Includes: Bowling and shoes for the entire event 

 Soda, Snacks and Pub-Style Buffet 
 Prizes 
 

Don’t forget to book a sitter and bring your friends! Each lane will consist of five bowlers. 
But if you don’t have a full team, don’t worry - just check the box “Match Me Up!” below. 

This is an evening of bowling, auctions, fun, and supporting a great cause! 
 

REGISTRATION FORM 

Team Captain:  

  

Phone:  Email:  
 

 The following people (plus the Team Captain) will be ONE TEAM of Five (5) bowlers 
 

 I (we) don’t have a full team – match me (us) up! 

 

 
Name Contact Information 

Email / Phone 

1.   

2.   

3.   

4.   

 

 

Questions? Call/Text Jodi at 610-730-1833 

 

Make Check Payable To: Hi-5 Sports 
Mail To: 
Hi-5 Sports – Attn: Jodi Eaves 
PO Box 102 
Clifton Park  NY  12065 
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